 75 Ohm Coaxial
 CATV Cable
 Product Selection Guide
subscriberaccesscable
TM
7
 www.pctinternational.com                         20080123a / © 2007-2008 PCT International, Inc.
productselectionguide

These cables are manufactured for use with industry standard connectors, tools, and all other cable
construction-aiding devices.
braided drop cable part numbering system
3
TM
Description
A MOCSY7 subscriber access cable
AZ Z-Wire anti-corrosion protection
59 Series 59 braided cable
6 Series 6 braided cable
11 Series 11 braided cable
BVV Bonded foil, PVC jacket, UL CATV rated
BF Bonded foil, PE jacket, fl ooding compound
BVM Bonded foil, PVC jacket, messenger wire
60 60 % braid coverage
67 67 % braid coverage
77 77 % braid coverage
90 90 % braid coverage
TS Tri-shield (tape, braid, tape)
QS Quad-shield (tape, braid, tape, braid)
Blank = black jacketed
W White jacketing
N Neutral jacketing
O Orange jacketing
BOX Box packaging
CAD Coil packaging for reusable caddy
RBX Reel-in box packaging
RBX5 Reel-in box packaging, 500 ft
 www.pctinternational.com                         20080123a / © 2007-2008 PCT International, Inc.
 Series 6 -  7  75 Ohm Broadband Coaxial  Cable
Drop Cable
Series 6 standard shield  60 % braid 75 ohm
R o H S 2 0 02 / 9 5/ E C c o m p l i a n t  -  a l l  c o n s t r u c t i o n s
                                 Regulatory Compliance
Part Number Description Agency   NEC 820 NEC 830
A660-BVV black PVC jacket UL/ETL Certifi cation CATV, CM BM
AZ660-BVV black PVC jacket, Z-Wire™ UL/ETL Certifi cation CATV, CM BM
 anti-corrosion coating
A660DL-BVV dual, black PVC jacket UL/ETL Certifi cation CATV, CM BM
AD660-BF fl ooded, black PE jacket UL/ETL Certifi cation    BMU
AD660-BVM  messenger black PVC jacket
AZ660-BVM messenger, black PVC jacket UL/ETL Certifi cation CATV, CM BM
 with Z-Wire™
 anti-corrosion coating
A660-BVR black PVC jacket, riser rated UL/ETL Certifi cation CATVR, CMR BMR
Cable Options (applicable for all cable in the Drop Cable category)
-W White PVC jacket
-O Orange PE jacket
-N Neutral PVC jacket
-BOX Payout box (1000 ft)
-CAD  Coil (800 ft standard shield, 700 ft tri-shield)
-RBX Reel-in-Box (1000 ft)
-RBX5 T-Pack Reel-in-Box (500 ft)
Construction Materials
Dielectric Foam PE